MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Longer life, 125C
CAT. No. E1001G
L' 15min. 4min.
F
D
'
F
d

SS : Fill with appropriate lead forming or taping code.
The endurance of capacitors is shorted with internal heating produced by ripple current at the rate of halving the lifetime with every 5C rise.
When long life performance is required in actual use, the rms ripple current has to be reduced.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/125c, 100kHz)
Part No.
10
330 10 B 12.5 0.17 800 EGXL100ESS331MJC5S
470 10 B 12.5 0.17 800 EGXL100ESS471MJC5S
1,000 10 B 20 0.094 1,300 EGXL100ESS102MJ20S
2,200 12.5 B 25 0.055 2,050 EGXL100ESS222MK25S
3,300 16 B 25 0.035 2,500 EGXL100ESS332ML25S
4,700 16 B 31.5 0.027 3,000 EGXL100ESS472MLN3S
16
220 10 B 12.5 0.17 800 EGXL160ESS221MJC5S
330 10 B 12.5 0.17 800 EGXL160ESS331MJC5S
470 10 B 16 0.12 1,050 EGXL160ESS471MJ16S
1,000 12.5 B 20 0.067 1,650 EGXL160ESS102MK20S
2,200 16 B 25 0.035 2,500 EGXL160ESS222ML25S
3,300 16 B 31.5 0.027 3,000 EGXL160ESS332MLN3S
25
220 10 B 12.5 0.17 800 EGXL250ESS221MJC5S
330 10 B 16 0.12 1,050 EGXL250ESS331MJ16S
470 10 B 20 0.094 1,300 EGXL250ESS471MJ20S
1,000 12.5 B 25 0.055 2,050 EGXL250ESS102MK25S
2,200 16 B 31.5 0.027 3,000 EGXL250ESS222MLN3S
35
100 10 B 12.5 0.17 800 EGXL350ESS101MJC5S
220 10 B 16 0.12 1,050 EGXL350ESS221MJ16S
330 10 B 20 0.094 1,300 EGXL350ESS331MJ20S
470 12.5 B 20 0.067 1,650 EGXL350ESS471MK20S
1,000 16 B 25 0.035 2,500 EGXL350ESS102ML25S
50
100 10 B 12.5 0.30 590 EGXL500ESS101MJC5S
220 10 B 20 0.19 970 EGXL500ESS221MJ20S
330 12.5 B 20 0.11 1,380 EGXL500ESS331MK20S
470 12.5 B 25 0.085 1,700 EGXL500ESS471MK25S
1,000 16 B 31.5 0.043 2,490 EGXL500ESS102MLN3S
(2/2)